A
6
B
5 4
C
D
6 5 4
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

24.0+0.5
0 I
ORDERING CODE:
42R39-3 __ 2 __ - __ __ __
                1      2          3
1)  COLOR
      1 = BLACK
      2 = GRAY
2)  ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT
     CONFIGURATION
      3 = 10A 250V 70°C
             2+GROUND, 1 FUSE
             2 POLE SWITCH
      4 = 10A 250V 70°C
             2+GROUND, 2 FUSE
             2 POLE SWITCH
      7 = 10A 250V 120°C
             2+GROUND, 1 FUSE
             2 POLE SWITCH
      8 = 10A 250V 120°C
             2+GROUND, 2 FUSE
             2 POLE SWITCH
    11 = 10A 250V 70°C
             2 POLE, 1 FUSE
             2 POLE SWITCH
    12 = 10A 250V 70°C
             2 POLE, 2 FUSE
             2 POLE SWITCH
3)  PANEL THICKNESS
49.0+0.2
36.5+0.2
ADDITIONAL PANEL THICKNESS AND ONE
MAX. PANEL THICKNESS
POLE SWITCH AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
42R39-3X2X-300
42R39-3X2X-250
P/N
3.0
2.5
A
3.0
2.5
R1.5 MAX. TYP.
42R39-3X2X-230 2.3 2.3
42R39-3X2X-200 2.0 2.0
42R39-3X2X-160 1.6 1.6
42R39-3X2X-150 1.5 1.5
MATERIAL AND FINISH:
Insulator: Polycarbonate,
UL-94V-0 rated
Contacts: Brass, Nickel plated